"Mali Delfini 2021"

Banja Luka, Republika Srpska, 27.11.2021

Disciplina 21 Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
27.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status
Otvoreno/Open
1. Adi MeSetovic¢ 24 Borac, BL 2290 690
2. David Vucic¢ 17 Olymp, BL 2360 630
3. Marko Babic¢ 21 Borac, BL 23.83 612
4. Boris Sari¢ 18 Olymp, BL 2456 559
5. Kenan Draci¢ 15 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2489 537
6. Luka Moraca 16 Olymp, BL 2520 518
7. Aleksa Bukanovic¢ 16 Borac, BL 2532 510
8. Aleksa Dabi¢ 18 Borac, BL 2551 499
9. Maksim Jovanovi¢ 16 Sport Time, SA 2565 491
10. Nikola Srdi¢ 16 Olymp, BL 2573 486
11. Mihajlo Vukovi¢ 17 Olymp, BL 2579 483
12. Stefan PurisSi¢ 16 Olymp, BL 25.84 480
13. Aleksej Vidovi¢ 16 Borac, BL 2586 479
14. Nedim Causevi¢ 17 Sport Time, SA 26.07 467
15. Marko Bajic 27 Olymp, BL 26.23 459
16. Bojan Nikoli¢ 17 Borac, BL 26.24 458
17. Kosta Milosavié 18 Olymp, BL 26.29 456
18. Arian Kadi¢ 14 Sport Time, SA 26.38 451
19. Marko Vranje$ 20 Olymp, BL 26.68 436
20. Aleksa Pribicevi¢ 14 22. April, BL 26.72 434
21. UroS Obradovié¢ 13 22. April, BL 26.98 422
22. Andrej Raci¢ 16 Olymp, BL 2742 402
23. Vanja Zmi¢ 14 Borac, BL 2745 400
24. Vukasin Bermanovic¢ 15 Olymp, BL 2746 400
25. Eldin bogi¢ 14 Sprint, TU 2747 399
26. Hasan Bo3njak 15 Sprint, TU 2752 397
27. Pavle Milakovic¢ 14  Olymp, BL 2777 387
28. Andrej Coli¢ 14  Olymp, BL 2811 373
29. MiloS Raca 17 Olymp, BL 2868 351
30. David Tuckesic¢ 15 Borac, BL 28.69 351
31. Nikola Milosavi¢ 15 Olymp, BL 2893 342
32. Danilo Putnik 15 Olymp, BL 28.96 341
33. Vanja Kvocka 12 Olymp, BL 29.06 337
34. Abid Kozi¢ 16 Sharks, SA 29.35 327
35. Aleksa Vidovi¢ 13 Olymp, BL 2998 307
36. Sami Burazerovi¢ 11 Sharks, SA 30.00 307
37. Vuk Blanusa 11  22. April, BL 30.06 305
Igor Kundacina 13 KVS Leotar, TB 30.06 305
39. Andrej Kresojevi¢ 13 Aqua Star, BL 30.18 301
40. Lazar Jakovljevi¢ 12 Olymp, BL 30.36 296
41. Ognjen Curi¢ 14 KVS Leotar, TB 30.60 289
42. DzZan Greljo 12 Bosnha, SA 30.66 287
43. Danilo Petrovié¢ 12 22. April, BL 3122 272
44. Relja Tubié 13 Olymp, BL 3135 269
45. Sergej Vlaco 10 Delfin, LA 3149 265
46. Damir Nuki¢ 15 Borac, BL 3151 265
47. Jovan Tati¢ 11 Olymp, BL 3191 255
48. Tahir Zuki¢ 11 Sport Time, SA 3197 253
49. Matija Raji¢ 12 22. April, BL 3205 251
50. Todor Kajkut 15 Borac, BL 3209 250
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"Mali Delfini 2021"

Banja Luka, Republika Srpska, 27.11.2021

Disciplina 21, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang
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Ime i prezime / Full name

Fedor Budurovié
Viktor Risticevié
Mihajlo Sevo

Ali Kovacevi¢
Andrej Peno
Pavle Todié¢

Ali Subasi¢
David Bogojevi¢
AljoSa Suboti¢
Nikola Gali¢
Luka Vukeli¢
Pavle Simi¢
Andrej Radovic¢
Luka Drljaca

Aleksandar Trivunovi¢

Luka Savié

MiloS Tucakovié¢
Lazar Tucakovié
Kerim Nuhbegovié¢
Aleksej Coli¢
Darijan Sari¢
Pavle Burdevi¢

Aleksandar Vojinovié

Nikola Devi¢
Berin Ajanovic¢
Igor Kovaci¢
Aladin MeSsi¢
Zlatan Halilovié
Filip Mikolcevi¢
Porde Bursaé
Pavle Pani¢
Vukasin Kraljevi¢
Vuk Pucar

Filip Jakovljevi¢
Luka MikolGevi¢
Miran Kurtali¢
Simon Grahovac
Vuk Simi¢

David Tubié
Gavrilo Golub
David Topi¢
Andrej Gligori¢
Filip Divljak
Nikola Lekanovié
Marko Brki¢
Vukasin Jakovljevi¢
Aleksej Vujici¢
Adrian Kristié
Viktor Kovacevié
Oliver Milojevié
Mihajlo Omcikus
Marko Radi¢
Luka Suéur

Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

13 Olymp, BL

10 22. April, BL
14 Olymp, BL

11 Sharks, SA

12 Olymp, BL

11 Olymp, BL

11 Sport Time, SA
13 Agua Star, BL
11 Olymp, BL

10 Olymp, BL

13 Borac, BL

12 Olymp, BL

12 KVS Leotar, TB
13 22. April, BL
17 Olymp, BL

14 Olymp, BL

11 Olymp, BL

12 Olymp, BL

11 Sport Time, SA
10 Olymp, BL

12 Spid, SA

14  Olymp, BL

13 Borac, BL

14  Olymp, BL

11 Sport Time, SA
11 22. April, BL
10 Sprint, TU

10 Sprint, TU

13 Olymp, BL

14 Olymp, BL

12 Olymp, BL

10 Olymp, BL

10 Olymp, BL

10 Olymp, BL

11 Olymp, BL

10 Sport Time, SA
10 Borac, BL

10 Sport Time, SA
12 Olymp, BL

11 22. April, BL
10 Olymp, BL

10 Olymp, BL

12 Olymp, BL

11 Olymp, BL

10 Olymp, BL

11 22. April, BL
11 Olymp, BL

11 Spid, SA

10 Olymp, BL

11 Olymp, BL

10 Olymp, BL

11 Olymp, BL

10 Olymp, BL

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

32.21
32.37
33.13
33.40
33.51
34.09
34.09
34.25
34.32
34.56
34.64
35.02
35.84
36.00
36.16
36.27
36.81
37.25
37.28
37.58
37.99
38.85
38.86
39.21
39.23
39.24
39.32
40.27
40.58
40.75
40.77
41.29
42.09
42.43
44.05
4431
44.96
45.96
46.14
47.37
47.91
48.34
51.12
51.47
51.57
51.58
53.13
54.33
56.47
57.40
57.67
1:00.00

248
244
228
222
220
209
209
206
205
200
199
193
180
177
175
173
166
160
160
156
151
141
141
137
137
137
136
126
124
122
122
117
111
108

97

95

91

85

84

78

75

73

62

60

60

60

55

51

46
43
43
38
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"Mali Delfini 2021"
Banja Luka, Republika Srpska, 27.11.2021

Disciplina 21, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status
DSQ Danilo Jpviéié 10 Olymp, BL

DSQ Marko Cerketa 10 22. April, BL

DSQ Nikola Strbac 11 Olymp, BL

15 godina i stariji

1. Adi MeSetovi¢ 24 Borac, BL 2290 690
2. David Vuci¢ 17 Olymp, BL 2360 630
3. Marko Babi¢ 21 Borac, BL 23.83 612
4. Boris Sari¢ 18 Olymp, BL 2456 559
5. Kenan Draci¢ 15 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2489 537
6. Luka Moraca 16 Olymp, BL 2520 518
7. Aleksa Bukanovic¢ 16 Borac, BL 2532 510
8. Aleksa Dabic 18 Borac, BL 2551 499
9. Maksim Jovanovi¢ 16 Sport Time, SA 2565 491
10. Nikola Srdi¢ 16 Olymp, BL 25.73 486
11. Mihajlo Vukovi¢ 17 Olymp, BL 2579 483
12. Stefan PuriSi¢ 16 Olymp, BL 25.84 480
13. Aleksej Vidovi¢ 16 Borac, BL 2586 479
14. Nedim Causevi¢ 17 Sport Time, SA 26.07 467
15. Marko Bajic 27 Olymp, BL 26.23 459
16. Bojan Nikoli¢ 17 Borac, BL 26.24 458
17. Kosta Milosavi¢ 18 Olymp, BL 26.29 456
18. Marko Vranjes 20 Olymp, BL 26.68 436
19. Andrej Racic¢ 16 Olymp, BL 2742 402
20. Vukasin Bermanovic¢ 15 Olymp, BL 2746 400
21. Hasan Bosnjak 15 Sprint, TU 2752 397
22. MiloS Raca 17 Olymp, BL 2868 351
23. David TuckeSi¢ 15 Borac, BL 28.69 351
24. Nikola Milosavi¢ 15 Olymp, BL 2893 342
25. Danilo Putnik 15 Olymp, BL 28.96 341
26. Abid Kozi¢ 16 Sharks, SA 2935 327
27. Damir Nuki¢ 15 Borac, BL 3151 265
28. Todor Kajkut 15 Borac, BL 3209 250
29. Aleksandar Trivunovic¢ 17 Olymp, BL 36.16 175
14 godina
1. Arian Kadié¢ 14  Sport Time, SA 26.38 451
2. Aleksa Pribicevié¢ 14 22. April, BL 26.72 434
3. Vanja Zrni¢ 14 Borac, BL 2745 400
4. Eldin Bogié¢ 14  Sprint, TU 2747 399
5. Pavle Milakovi¢ 14 Olymp, BL 2777 387
6. Andrej Coli¢ 14 Olymp, BL 28.11 373
7. Ognjen Curi¢ 14 KVS Leotar, TB 30.60 289
8. Mihajlo Sevo 14 Olymp, BL 33.13 228
9. Luka Savi¢ 14 Olymp, BL 36.27 173
10. Pavle Burdevic¢ 14 Olymp, BL 3885 141
11. Nikola Devi¢ 14  Olymp, BL 39.21 137
12. DPorde Bursac 14  Olymp, BL 40.75 122
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"Mali Delfini 2021"

Banja Luka, Republika Srpska, 27.11.2021

Disciplina 21, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

13 godina

=

B

PO OO N O WN

Uro$ Obradovié
Aleksa Vidovi¢
Igor Kundacina
Andrej Kresojevi¢
Relja Tubi¢
Fedor Budurovic¢
David Bogojevié¢
Luka Vukeli¢
Luka Drljaca

Aleksandar Vojinovi¢

Filip MikolCevi¢

12 godina

Vanja Kvocka
Lazar Jakovljevi¢
DZan Greljo
Danilo Petrovi¢
Matija Raji¢
Andrej Peno
Pavle Simic¢
Andrej Radovié¢
Lazar Tucakovic¢
Darijan Sari¢
Pavle Panic¢
David Tubi¢

Filip Divljak

11 godina

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20

ouhMwhPE

Sami Burazerovic
Vuk Blanusa
Jovan Tatié

Tahir Zukié

Ali Kovacevi¢
Pavle Todié¢

Ali Subasi¢

AljoSa Suboti¢
Milo$ Tucakovié
Kerim Nuhbegovi¢
Berin Ajanovic¢
Igor Kovaci¢

Luka Mikolcevi¢
Gavrilo Golub
Nikola Lekanovié
Vukasin Jakovljevi¢
Aleksej Vuijici¢
Adrian Kristi¢
Oliver Milojevi¢
Marko Radi¢

DSQ Nikola Strbac

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

22. April, BL
Olymp, BL
KVS Leotar, TB
Aqua Star, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Aqua Star, BL
Borac, BL

22. April, BL
Borac, BL
Olymp, BL

Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Bosna, SA
22. April, BL
22. April, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
KVS Leotar, TB
Olymp, BL
Spid, SA
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL

Sharks, SA
22. April, BL
Olymp, BL
Sport Time, SA
Sharks, SA
Olymp, BL
Sport Time, SA
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
22. April, BL
Olymp, BL

22. April, BL
Olymp, BL

22. April, BL
Olymp, BL
Spid, SA
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL

26.98
29.98
30.06
30.18
31.35
32.21
34.25
34.64
36.00
38.86
40.58

29.06
30.36
30.66
31.22
32.05
33.51
35.02
35.84
37.25
37.99
40.77
46.14
51.12

30.00
30.06
31.91
31.97
33.40
34.09
34.09
34.32
36.81
37.28
39.23
39.24
44.05
47.37
51.47
51.58
53.13
54.33
57.40
1:00.00

422
307
305
301
269
248
206
199
177
141
124

337
296
287
272
251
220
193
180
160
151
122

62

307
305
255
253
222
209
209
205
166
160
137
137
97
78
60
60
55
51

38
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"Mali Delfini 2021"
Banja Luka, Republika Srpska, 27.11.2021

Disciplina 21, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

10 godina
1. Sergej Vlaco 10 Delfin, LA 3149 265
2. Viktor Risticevi¢ 10 22. April, BL 3237 244
3. Nikola Gali¢ 10 Olymp, BL 3456 200
4. Aleksej Coli¢ 10 Olymp, BL 3758 156
5. Aladin MeSi¢ 10 Sprint, TU 39.32 136
6. Zlatan Halilovi¢ 10 Sprint, TU 40.27 126
7. VukaSin Kraljevié 10 Olymp, BL 41.29 117
8. Vuk Pucar 10 Olymp, BL 42.09 111
9. Filip Jakovljevi¢ 10 Olymp, BL 4243 108
10. Miran Kurtali¢ 10 Sport Time, SA 44.31 95
11. Simon Grahovac 10 Borac, BL 44.96 91
12. Vuk Simi¢ 10 Sport Time, SA 45.96 85
13. David Topi¢ 10 Olymp, BL 47.91 75
14. Andrej Gligori¢ 10 Olymp, BL 48.34 73
15. Marko Brki¢ 10 Olymp, BL 51.57 60
16. Viktor Kovacevi¢ 10 Olymp, BL 56.47 46
17. Mihajlo Omcikus 10 Olymp, BL 57.67 43
DSQ Luka Sucur 10 Olymp, BL
DSQ Danilo Jovici¢ 10 Olymp, BL
DSQ Marko Cerketa 10 22. April, BL
VK-EXH Katarina Josipovi¢ 10 Olymp, BL 48.33 106
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